
Vista Heights Middle School 

         Home of the Blackhawks 
 

 

Community Council Meetings 2017-18 

 

September 19  Tuesday 

October 5   Thursday 

November 2  Thursday 

December 7  Thursday 

 

January 4   Thursday 

February 8   Thursday 

March 7   Wednesday 

March 20   Tuesday 

April 18   Wednesday 

May 17   Thursday 

 

Meetings are held at Vista Heights Middle School in the Media 

Center from 3:15-4:30 p.m. 


